SECTION
12
E N T E R P R I S E S
Serving Health Care
SPEED BIRD
BONE INSTRUMENTS
E N T E R P R I S E S

Width
Breite
largeur
ancho
E N T E R P R I S E S
Serving Health Care
SPEED BIRDwww.birddent.com
SB-1855-02   2 mm
Hautant
13 cm/5”
3 4/
SB-1855-04   4 mm
SB-1855-05   5 mm
SB-1855-06   6 mm
SB-1855-08   8 mm
SB-1855-10   10mm
SB-1855-12   12mm
SB-1856-10   10mm
SB-1856-15   15mm
SB-1856-20   20mm
SB-1856-25   25mm
SB-1856-30  30mm
SB-1856-35   35mm
Judet
22 cm/8   ”
SB-1857-08   8 mm
SB-1857-10  10mm
SB-1857-12  12mm
SB-1857-14   14mm
SB-1857-16   16mm
SB-1857-18   18mm
SB-1857-20   20mm
SB-1857-25   25mm
SB-1858-16   16mm
SB-1858-18   18mm
SB-1858-20   20mm
SB-1859-18   18mm
SB-1859-20   20mm
SB-1859-16   16mm
Cauchoix
25 cm/10”
Cauchoix
25 cm/10”
266
Knochenmeißeln, Gouges und Osteotome Cinceles, formones y osteotomos
Bone Chisels, Gouges and Osteotomes Bone ciseaux, gouges et ostéotomes
Bone Instruments
E N T E R P R I S E S
Serving Health Care
SPEED BIRD www.birddent.com
SB-1860-10 10mm
SB-1860-15 15mm
SB-1860-20 20mm
SB-1860-25 25mm
SB-1860-30 30mm
SB-1861-06   6mm
SB-1861-08   8mm
SB-1861-10  10mm
SB-1861-12  12mm
SB-1861-15  15mm
SB-1861-20  20mm
SB-1861-25 25mm
SB-1861-30  30mm
SB-1862-10  10mm
SB-1862-15 15mm
SB-1862-20  20mm
Farabeuf
21 cm/8    ”
Farabeuf
25 cm/10”

-06
SB-2006
8 mm
-08
2 mm
15 mm
Hohmann mini
E N T E R P R I S E S
Serving Health Care
SPEED BIRDwww.birddent.com
12/
SB-201
SB-201
0 17 mm
0-18 18 mm
-17 SB-2011-17 17 mm
SB-2007
   26.5 cm/10   ”
24 mm
-26

SPEED BIRDwww.birddent.com
302
Knochenhaltezangen Bone Pinzas
Bone Holding Forceps Os Davier
Bone Instruments
Martin
4-19
19 cm/7   "
SB-205Bircher-Ganske
2-20
20 cm/8"
SB-205
Bircher-Ganske
3-20
20 cm/8"
SB-205 1 2/
1 4/1 4/
Langenbeck
7-21
21 cm/8   "